

Monroe County Election Board 401 West 7th Street, Suite 100

Bloomington, Indiana 47404

AGENDA

I.	Call to Order

- II. Approval of Minutes
- III. Clerk's Update
 - Early Voting Turnout
 - Upcoming Important Dates
 - Public Comment

IV. Election Central Update

- Incomplete Voter Registrations
- CFA-4 Late Filings
 - Public Comment
- V. Vote Center Study Committee Update
 - Speaker Ami Gandhi
 - Public Comment

VI. New Business

- Approval of Student Poll Workers
- Approval of Appointed Poll Workers
- Set Election Day Workers Pay
- Inspector Per Precinct at One Location
 - Public Comment
- VII. Motion To Recess

Monday, May 6th, 2024 at 4:00 PM Election Central 401 W 7th St, Suite 100 Bloomington, IN 47404